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1 516 M SEBC GOHIL MEETKUMAR JAYANTKUMAR 63.6 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

2 664 F OPEN SORATHIYA KAJAL SHIVALAL 58.6 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

3 544 F OPEN ACHARYA AARTI SUKHDEV 56.6 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

4 890 M OPEN JOSHI KISHAN MUKESHBHAI 56.6 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

5 589 F SEBC LAKHANI HIMANSHI MANSUKHLAL 54.2 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

6 60 M OPEN SHETH KUNJKUMAR HIMATLAL 54.2 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

7 1041 F OPEN KATTA NIRALI KANAKBHAI 50.8 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

8 500 F SEBC CHAUHAN  DIVYABEN  ARUNBHAI 50.4 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

9 458 F OPEN MACHCHHAR MEERA  KIRANBHAI 50.2 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

10 118 M OPEN MEHTA  HARSH  ANILBHAI 50 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

11 891 M OPEN ACHARYA SAGAR BHARATBHAI 48.6 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

12 420 M OPEN BHUVA RUPESH KARSANBHAI 48 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

13 517 M OPEN SODHA RAVIRAJSINH PRAVINSINH 47.6 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

14 457 F OPEN POPAT AARTI DAHYALAL 45.8 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

15 1066 F OPEN CHANDAN MITI ASHWINBHAI 45.2 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

16 101 F SEBC PARMAR  KINJAL  DHIRAJLAL 42.8 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

17 184 M OPEN BHIMANI DINESHKUMAR GUNAVANTBHAI 38.8 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

1 968 M OPEN RAJGOR RAMESH BHARAT 54.2 GSHEB 2008 SCIENCE two try

2 644 F OPEN PATEL PRUTHVIBEN BHARATBHAI 48.4 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE two try

3 729 F SEBC VAGHELA BHAGVATI JASHVANTBHAI 52 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE three try

4 642 F OPEN PATEL VARSHABEN DINESHBHAI 42.2 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE two try

1 516 M SEBC GOHIL MEETKUMAR JAYANTKUMAR 63.6 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

2 589 F SEBC LAKHANI HIMANSHI MANSUKHLAL 54.2 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

3 500 F SEBC CHAUHAN  DIVYABEN  ARUNBHAI 50.4 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

4 101 F SEBC PARMAR  KINJAL  DHIRAJLAL 42.8 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE

5 729 F SEBC VAGHELA BHAGVATI JASHVANTBHAI 52 GSHEB 2010 SCIENCE three try
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1 744 F OPEN DUBARIYA MINABEN MANJI 85.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

2 554 M OPEN VAID  SANJAYKUMAR  VIRJIBHAI 84.57 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

3 553 M OPEN VAID  HITESHKUMAR  DEVABHAI 83 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

4 497 F OPEN POPAT HEMANGI  NARESH 81.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

5 478 F OPEN GORASIYA  MANISHABEN KANJI 80.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

6 86 F OPEN MEHTA RASHI PANKAJKUMAR 80.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

7 1019 F OPEN BHATIA VEENA VIJAY 79.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

8 339 F OPEN JHALA ASMITABA RANJITSINH 79.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

9 37 M OPEN MAHETA  SANKET  SURESHBHAI 78.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

10 85 M OPEN AMAL  LIRIKUMAR  DINESHBHAI 78.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

11 1046 F OPEN SAISUTHAR ALPABEN KANUBHAI 75.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

12 D23 F OPEN TALAVIYA PAYAL VINODBHAI 75.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

13 391 F SEBC CHAUHAN HEMANGI PRABHULAL 75.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

14 951 F OPEN PARASIYA  RAJNIKA  SHANTILAL 75.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

15 898 M OPEN MEPANI ISHWAR BHARATBHAI 75.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

16 747 F OPEN KHETANI RINKALBEN VINODBHAI 75 GSHEB 2009 ARTS

17 399 F OPEN BHATT PUJABEN VIJAYKUMAR 74.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

18 495 M OPEN KONDHIA  VIRALKUMAR  TARUNKUMAR 74.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE
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19 1038 M SC MAKWANA AJAB KUMAR PIRAJI 74.57 GSHEB 2008 COMMERCE

20 740 F SEBC KHUNGLA POOJA NAVINBHAI 74.29 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

21 160 M OPEN PATEL  ASHVINKUMAR   BHIMJI 74.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

22 519 F OPEN THACKER ANKITABEN PRAVINKUMAR 74.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

23 76 M OPEN RUDANI  SANJAY  NARSINH 73.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

24 799 M OPEN GADHAVI BHAVINDAN SUBHASHDAB 73.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

25 594 M OPEN PANDYA JIGAR ANUPAMBHAI 73.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

26 710 M OPEN GADHAVI SACHINDAN SUBHASHDAN 73.71 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

27 65 M OPEN MAKHIJA JIGAR MANOHAR 73.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

28 313 F OPEN MARAND SARASVATI KARSHANBHAI 73.43 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

29 587 M SEBC GAGAL MANSUKH GOPAL 73.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

30 1006 F OPEN QURESHI SANA SABIRMOHAMED 73 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

31 542 M SEBC KURESHI FIROJKHAN DILAVARKHAN 73 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

32 543 F OPEN CHANDNANI  DIVYA LAL 72.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

33 478 M OPEN PATEL JIGAR KISHORBHAI 72.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

34 8 M OPEN SONETA  KUNAL JAYESHBHAI 72.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

35 658 F OPEN JOSHI NISHA CHHAGANLAL 72.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

36 598 M OPEN KHANDOL KRUNAL VASANTBHAI 72.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

37 198 F OPEN BHAGAT  ARPITA   PRAVINKUMAR 72.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

38 22 F OPEN SOLANKI JINALI ASHVINBHAI 72.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

39 9 M OPEN KHIERA  PARTH  RAJENDRABHAI 72 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

40 502 M SEBC JARU VIJAY KHIMA 71.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

41 7 F OPEN MEHTA  HIRAL  HASHMUKHBHAI 71.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

42 719 M OPEN UPADHYAY KISHANKUMAR KANTILAL 71.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

43 453 F SEBC SATHWARA BINABEN SAVJIBHAI 71.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

44 896 F SEBC KHUNGLA HEENA MYAJARBHAI 71.14 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

45 416 M OPEN GUSAI  ASHOKGAR  NAROTAMBHAI 71.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

46 631 M SEBC DARAJI KALPESH NITINBHAI 70.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

47 895 F SEBC CHAVDA MANJU SAJANBHAI 70.71 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

48 97 M OPEN NEELAPU  JAGANATH  DURYODHAN 70.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

49 185 M OPEN RUDANI  JAYDEEPKUMAR  RATANSINH 69.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

50 314 F OPEN PRAJAPATI MANISHABEN RAMESH 69.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

51 684 F OPEN PATEL NAZIYABANU NATHUBHAI 69.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

52 704 M SC PARMAR JIGARKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 69.43 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

53 302 M OPEN BHAGAT   VIPULKUMAR  ARVINDBHAI 69.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

54 713 F OPEN AHIR DIPALIBAHEN DINESHKUMAR 69.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

55 D14 F OPEN VEKARIYA  MANISHA NANJI 69.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

56 659 M OPEN SHAH KALPESHKUMAR CHANDULAL 69.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

57 365 M OPEN CHHABHAIYA  HIREN  HARSUKHLAL 69.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

58 D15 M OPEN KOVADIYA BHARATKUMAR DHANJIBHAI 69.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

59 951 F OPEN SHAH  RADHA  DEEPAKKUMAR 69.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

60 440 F OPEN SONI  RIYANKA  DINESHKUMAR 69.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

61 1032 M OPEN GORSHIYA RAMESH KESARA 69.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

62 520 M SEBC GUNSAI KISHAN JAYSUKHGAR 69.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

63 413 F OPEN THACKER NILAMBAHEN JAYANTIBHAI 69.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

64 378 M OPEN HALAI  JAGDISH  ARJAN 68.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

65 475 F OPEN DABASIYA   TULSIBEN  KESHARABHAI 68.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

66 308 M SEBC JARU PRATIK DHANJI 68.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

67 140 M OPEN RAJGOR  LALESHKUMAR  NANJI 68.71 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

68 48 M OPEN SONI  DEEP  RAJESH 68.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

69 366 M OPEN SOCHA  DALPATSINH   KHANUBHA 68.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

70 342 M OPEN KHATRI  RIYAZ  ABDULRASHID 68.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

71 465 M OPEN DHAMSANIA  RAVIKUMAR  JAYANTILAL 68.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

72 776 M OPEN RUDANI CHANDANKUMAR DHIRAJLAL 68.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

73 13 M SEBC TANK VISHAL VASANTBHAI 68.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

74 581 F SEBC GUSAI MEERABEN TULSIGAR 68.43 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

75 4 F OPEN AVADIA  SAMIM  MAHENDIALI 68.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

76 176 M OPEN RAJAWADHA  SHARAD  PRAVINKUMAR 68.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

77 427 F OPEN THAKKER  BINABEN  CHANDRAKANT 68.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

78 12 M OPEN CHAVDA HARDIKSINH MAMUBHA 68.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

79 785 M OPEN CHAVDA JAYSUKH VALJIBHAI 68.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

80 964 M OPEN SENGANI VIKASKUMAR PRABHULAL 68.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

81 763 M OPEN UPADHYAY RISHI KISHOR 68.14 GSHEB 2009 ARTS

82 938 M OPEN POKAR  NIKULKUMAR  SHANTILAL 68.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE



83 806 F SEBC KHUNGLA SHILPA BABUBHAI 68 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

84 180 M OPEN AARETHIYA NARAN KARSHAN 68 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

85 1027 M OPEN BHUTAK DIPAKKUMAR BHIMJIBHAI 67.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

86 76 M OPEN RATHOD  ANKIT  DHANJIBHAI 67.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

87 506 M OPEN PRAKARIYA JAYESH SHANTILAL 67.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

88 711 M SC SIJU VINAY NAMORI 67.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

89 618 M SEBC SANGAR VIPUL RAMJI 67.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

90 523 M OPEN THACKER DARSHAN DEVENDRA 67.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

91 493 M OPEN PATEL  JITENDRAKUMAR  MOHANLAL 67.57 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

92 316 M OPEN PAL  VIJAYKUMAR  RAMLAKHAN 67.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

93 1017 F OPEN  SHWETA LALCHAND 67.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

94 508 M OPEN KHATRI MOHAMMADAMIN JAKARIYA 67.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

95 62 M OPEN MOTA  ARJUN  MAHENDRA 67.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

96 379 M OPEN VAGJIYANI  JIMI  HIRALAL 67.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

97 586 M OPEN RAVAL BHAVESH SUBHASH 67.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

98 D25 M OPEN CHAVDA GOPAL GANGA 67.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

99 D17 M SEBC CHUDASAMA JAYDIP VIJAYKUMAR 67.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

100 462 M OPEN GADHAVI JAYDEVDAN LAKHDHIRBHAI 66.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

101 716 M OPEN ASHANI KALPESH HIRJI 66.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

102 290 M OPEN DANANI AMITBHAI MUKESHBHAI 66.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

103 791 M SEBC MYATRA KALPESH SHAMJI 66.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

104 537 F SC PAREGHI AARTI MOHANBHAI 66.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

105 30 M OPEN MUKHI  MANISHKUMAR  PARSOTAM 66.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

106 144 M OPEN JOSHI  HARSH  VINAYKUMAR 66.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

107 390 M OPEN RAMJIYANI  KISHAN  ISHVARLAL 66.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

108 743 M OPEN RABARI BHAMA GABHA 66.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

109 771 F OPEN BHAVSAR KUNJAL  KISHORBHAI 66.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

110 524 M OPEN SAVSANI  DHARMESHKUMAR  NATVARLAL 66 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

111 262 F OPEN PARIDA SUPRIYA PITABAS 66 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

112 190 F OPEN KUMBHAR  NURJAHAN  HASAM 65.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

113 1042 M OPEN HIRANI BHAVESH GHANSHYAM 65.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

114 403 M OPEN RAMANI KIRTIKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 65.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

115 953 M OPEN SENGHANI  MAULIKKUMAR  GANGARAM 65.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

116 667 M OPEN PARIHAR NITESHKUMAR HIMMATARAM 65.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

117 639 M SEBC GILVA SHIVRAJ PUNSHI 65.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

118 1 M SC AMNA  MANOJKUMAR  VELJI 65.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

119 1031 M OPEN VEKARIA RAJESH MAVJIBHAI 65.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

120 499 M OPEN BHAGAT  DHARMENDRAKUMAR  KANTILAL 65.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

121 135 M SEBC SOLANKI MILANKUMAR RAMESH 65.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

122 842 F OPEN GUJARIYA SONI BADHABHAI 65.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

123 39 M SC DAFDA ARVIND NANJI 65.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

124 602 F OPEN MANANI DIPESHKUMAR SHANTILAL 65 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

125 320 F SEBC ZARU PRIYABEN DILIPKUMAR 65 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

126 788 F OPEN ANJARIYA HIRVA MAYURBHAI 65 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

127 183 F OPEN JOSHI  NIDHI  ISHWARLAL 64.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

128 883 M OPEN MANGE KIRANKUMAR DAMJIBHAI 64.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

129 47 M OPEN GADHAVI  VIJAY  KARSAN 64.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

130 1004 F OPEN ADIACHA  MEGHA  PRAFULBHAI 64.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

131 373 F OPEN SEJPAL  CHARMI  SANDEEP 64.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

132 611 F OPEN ADESARIYA PRAGATI KETANBHAI 64.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

133 31 M OPEN SHAH JIGAR LAXMIKANT 64.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

134 605 F OPEN ZAKHARIYA MARGI NATAVARLAL 64.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

135 389 M OPEN KERAI  KISHOR  KANJI 64.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

136 46 M OPEN KARA JENTI DHANJI 64.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

137 851 M OPEN BHUDIYA DIPAK SAMJI 64.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

138 162 M OPEN SEVAK  DAKSH  ANILKUMAR 64 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

139 D34 F SEBC JETHVA JIGNA NAVINCHANDRA 64 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

140 705 M OPEN SUMRA ABDULA SUMAR 63.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

141 731 F OPEN SONI PRAGNABEN BHARATBHAI 63.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

142 42 F OPEN GOR  FORAMBEN  KISHORBHAI 63.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

143 451 M OPEN VYAS  RAJ  HARIPRASAD 63.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

144 425 M OPEN PANIYA   MEET  PRAVINCHANDRA 63.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

145 254 M OPEN JOSHI MAYANK HITENDRABHAI 63.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

146 98 M SEBC KOTHIVAR RAJDEEP SHAMBHUBHAI 63.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE



147 572 M OPEN HATHI NEEL URMILBHAI 63.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

148 D27 M OPEN JOSHI NILESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL 63.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

149 38 M OPEN RAGHVANI  ARVIND  PARBAT 63.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

150 469 M OPEN PATEL  ATISHKUMAR  MOHANLAL 63.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

151 63 F OPEN JANI  NIKITA  RAMESH 63.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

152 368 M OPEN LALAN  HARSHIT  JITENDRA 63.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

153 49 M OPEN KATARIA  BHUMIT  VASUDEV 63.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

154 579 M OPEN POKAR JIGARKUMAR NANALAL 63.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

155 83 M OPEN RANA NILRAJSINH GIRIRAJSINH 63.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

156 1045 M OPEN MANDHRA  KASAM  MAMAD 63.29 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

157 124 M OPEN ZALA  PRATIPALSINH  JAYVIRSINH 63.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

158 16 M OPEN SAMA  IKBAL  MAMAD 63.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

159 783 M SC SOLANKI PRAKASHBHAI BHARATBHAI 63.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

160 D4 F OPEN JOSHI   CHANDANI  PARESHBHAI 63.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

161 300 M OPEN ZALA YUVRAJ ARUNSINH 63 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

162 626 F SEBC KASHTA VIZAL MAHESHBHAI 62.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

163 574 M OPEN DHOLU  RAHULKUMAR  PRAKASHCHANDRA 62.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

164 492 F OPEN JOSHI  MANSI  ARUNBHAI 62.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

165 113 F SEBC PITHDIYA BIJAL VINODBHAI 62.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

166 504 M OPEN KHATRI  MOHMMADTANJIL ABDULRAHIM 62.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

167 1062 M OPEN POMAL DHARMKUMAR HASMUKHLAL 62.43 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

168 32 M OPEN SHAH  PARTH  SHAILESH 62.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

169 579 M OPEN BHAVANI  PRAVINKUMAR  KISHORBHAI 62.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

170 5 M OPEN VORA  GHOSHIT  KAMLENDUBHAI 62.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

171 474 F OPEN HIRANI  RENUKA  DEVSHI 62.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

172 200 F OPEN VELANI  SHILPABEN  KANTILAL 62.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

173 865 M OPEN SODHA DHARMENDRASINH HAKAMSINH 62.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

174 33 F OPEN ACHARY  AVANIBEN  TANSUKHBHAI 62 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

175 18 F OPEN GOSAI  MAYURINATH  SOMNATH 61.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

176 181 M OPEN HIRANI  VIPUL  SHIVJI 61.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

177 129 M SC HARIJAN HARESHKUMAR KACHARABHAI 61.71 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

178 1061 M OPEN PINDORIYA JAYESH PREMJI 61.71 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

179 947 M OPEN JADEJA  ADITYARAJSINH  VANRAJSINH 61.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

180 51 M OPEN VORA VYOMESH  ASHOK 61.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

181 798 F OPEN PAL ROSHNI RAMMURATSINGH 61.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

182 458 M OPEN SHAH DEEP SATISHKUMAR 61.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

183 559 F OPEN SOLANKI  MITALI  SHIRISHBHAI 61 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

184 948 M OPEN GORANI  NILESHKUMAR  VELJIBHAI 60.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

185 1035 M OPEN THACKER NIRAV SURESHBHAI 60.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

186 683 F OPEN BALIYA KESARBEN CHUNILAL 60.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

187 863 M SEBC SANGAR RATAN DHANAJI 60.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

188 489 M SEBC NATHANI  KETAN  BHARATBHAI 60.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

189 423 M OPEN SAMA  MAHMADYUNUS  IBRAHIM 60.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

190 264 M OPEN PALAI SASMITA JALANDHAR 60.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

191 57 M OPEN TIRKEY NITISHXAVIER ALEXIUS 60.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

192 735 M OPEN GOSWAMI DIPESH MOHANBHARTHI 60.29 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

193 911 F OPEN ASHAR  MITAL  SHAILESHBHAI 60.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

194 85 M OPEN BHATIA  CHIRAG   SURESHKUMAR 60.29 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

195 828 F OPEN TRIKANI ASHMINA AMIRALI 60 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

196 11 M SEBC KATVA  DIPESH SURESHBHAI 59.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

197 551 M OPEN NAYANI JIGNESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 59.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

198 D22 M OPEN PINDORIYA ARVIND SHAMJI 59.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

199 252 M OPEN VASANI  VISHALKUMAR  RASIKLAL 59.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

200 822 M ST BARANDA DASHARATHKUMAR JAVANSINH 59.42 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

201 794 M SEBC VARCHAND NILESH TRIKAM 59.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

202 154 M OPEN LIMBANI  HITESHKUMAR  NANJI 59.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

203 189 F SEBC RATHOR KHUSHBU MANOJ 59.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

204 899 M SEBC VAGHAMSHI PANCHHI SHANTILAL 59.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

205 706 M OPEN HINGORA NAUMAN ALADANA 59 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

206 454 M OPEN GOR VIVEK KAMALBHAI 59 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

207 795 M SEBC VARCHAND TULSI DEVJI 59 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

208 25 M OPEN CHAUHAN  AKSHAY  HARESH 58.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

209 535 M OPEN CHAVDA VISHALKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 58.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

210 328 M SC BHOYA DEVSHI BABU 58.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE



211 518 M OPEN SONI DAXESHKUMAR SHANTILAL 58.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

212 802 F SC PARMAR BHAGVATI LAXMANBHAI 58.71 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

213 251 M OPEN VASANI  HIRENKUMAR  DHIRAJLAL 58.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

214 507 M SEBC BAMBHANIYA DIPENKUMAR JENTILAL 58.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

215 782 F OPEN LUHAR DIVYA KHUSHALCHAND 58.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

216 1033 M SEBC CHAVDA RAVI BABUBHAI 58.29 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

217 2 M OPEN JADEJA  KRIPALSINH  ARVINDSINH 58.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

218 45 M OPEN NAGNESHIYA DILIP RAMESHBHAI 58.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

219 565 M OPEN GOHIL RAHUL KHIMJIBHAI 58 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

220 D6 M OPEN PATEL  MANOJKUMAR  JAYANTILAL 58 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

221 461 M OPEN BARMEDA DHRUVAL DHARMENDRA 58 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

222 561 M OPEN SHAH AMBAR KIRITKUMATR 57.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

223 715 M OPEN GORASHIYA RAJESH VAGHAJI 57.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

224 261 M OPEN NAJKANI MANISH MOHANLAL 57.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

225 623 M OPEN NAGU PUNIT VASANTKUMAR 57.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

226 14 F OPEN CHAMPANERIYA  POOJA  KIRITBHAI 57.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

227 1070 M OPEN UDASI VISHAL MAHENDRA 57.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

228 1074 M OPEN CHAVDA JIMESH SHAMJI 57.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

229 575 M OPEN SENGHANI  MANOJKUMAR  JAYANTILAL 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

230 D35 M SEBC ZARU SHAMBHU DHANJI 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

231 748 M SC SHAMLIYA NITEHS SAJANBHAI 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

232 727 M SC VAGHELA BHARAT KARAMSHI 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

233 832 M SEBC GARSAD SHANKAR BIJAL 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

234 128 F SC DHUA  MAYURI  ASHMALBHAI 57.14 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

235 71 M OPEN JANI  SMIT  DINESHKUMAR 57.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

236 491 M OPEN SARKI ASIF ABDUL RAZAK 57.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

237 79 M ST RANA  ASHOK  PUSHKARBHAI 57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

238 632 M SEBC SOLANKI HARSHAD HEMCHAND 57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

239 583 M OPEN BHANUSHALI MAHESH KANJI 57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

240 492 M SEBC SUMRA MAHAMADIRSHAD MAHAMADHUSEN 57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

241 854 M OPEN JADEJA  YUVRAJSINH  HITENDRASINH 56.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

242 645 M OPEN HIRANI PARESH KANJI 56.71 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

243 960 M SEBC NATHBAVA PANKAJNATH RAMNATH 56.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

244 D18 M OPEN PATEL VISHAL JAYANTILAL 56.43 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

245 482 M OPEN NAKRANI  BHAVINKUMAR  ISHWARLAL 56.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

246 78 F OPEN AHUJA  ANJALI  VIJAY 56.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

247 1054 M SC MERIYA  JEETENDRA  DAHYALAL 56.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

248 104 M OPEN VEDANT CHIRAGKUMAR DILIPBHAI 56.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

249 689 F OPEN MAKWANA CHANDNI PRATAPBHAI 56.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

250 192 M SEBC KATARIYA  SUNILKUMAR  SURESHBHAI 56 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

251 1064 M OPEN RABARI PALA BUDHABHAI 56 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

252 1034 M SEBC BARARIYA ANAND SANKARBHAI 55.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

253 847 M OPEN FOFINDA PAVAN JITENDRABHAI 55.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

254 D21 M OPEN PINDORIYA RAJESH KANTILAL 55.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

255 138 M OPEN MAKVANA  RAJ  ASHVINBHAI 55.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

256 1002 M SC CHAVDA  SIDDHARTH  RAMJIBHAI 55.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

257 802 F SEBC CHAVDA HETAL BIJALBHAI 55.57 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

258 961 M SEBC NATHBAVA PARTH BANSILAL 55.57 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

259 100 M OPEN PAMNANI  ASHISH  MOHAN 55.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

260 D7 M OPEN PATEL  KAPILKUMAR  RAMESHBHAI 55.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

261 269 M OPEN AZAD  LOKESH  MAHESHCHANDRA 55.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

262 745 F OPEN VORA CHARMI ACHINTYA 55.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

263 84 F OPEN HADANI  MAYURI  HASMUKHBHAI 55.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

264 403 M OPEN HARSIYANI  VISHWAJIT  NITIN 55.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

265 98 M OPEN SINGH  RAKESHKUMAR  VIJAYSINGH 55.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

266 853 M SEBC BAMBHANIYA HIREN DAYARAMBHAI 55.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

267 257 M OPEN JAIN RAHUL  BALCHAND 54.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

268 105 M SEBC SOLANKI VIKESH JAYSUKHLAL 54.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

269 259 M OPEN JOLAPARA  RAHUL  RAVIBHAI 54.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

270 754 M OPEN GOR DARSHAN SHAILESHBHAI 54.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

271 1014 M OPEN RAISINGHANI  JEETENDRA  ASHOKKUMAR 54.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

272 106 M OPEN PANDYA SAGAR RASIKBHAI 54.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

273 D3 F OPEN HARSH  VAISHALI  MUKESHBHAI 54.14 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

274 1029 M OPEN MEGHVAL NARESH TULSHILAL 54 GSHEB 2010 ARTS



275 80 M SC MATANG  RAMESH  BHANJI 54 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

276 56 M OPEN NAIR  ROHIT  RAMESH 53.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

277 58 M OPEN KRIPLANI  DEEPAK  MAHESH 53.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

278 707 M OPEN
DULGACH  PUSHPENDERSINGH  JAGBIRSINGH

53.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

279 109 M OPEN MANIYAR  ASHISH  JITESH 53.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

280 1012 M SEBC GADHAVI PARAS JAYESHBHAI 53.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

281 297 M OPEN THAKKAR  MAYANKKUMAR  SURESHBHAI 53.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

282 281 M OPEN THAKUR NAYANKUMAR ANIRUDDHKUMAR 53.57 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

283 265 F OPEN HADANI  BHOOMIKA  BHARATBHAI 53.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

284 768 M OPEN BABHANIYA CHETANKUMAR VISHRAM 53.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

285 685 M OPEN BHATI KAUSHIK CHAMANBHAI 53.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

286 259 M SC GUJARA  VINOD  BHANJI 53.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

287 484 M OPEN NAKRANI  ASHISHKUMAR  KANTILAL 53.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

288 D24 F OPEN VORANI NISHA KANTILAL 53.14 GSHEB 2006 COMMERCE

289 81 M OPEN SHEKH  DILAVAR  IBRAHIM 53 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

290 19 M OPEN DAVE  KEVAL  KAMALBHAI 53 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

291 496 M OPEN MAKWANA  JAY  RAJESHBHAI 52.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

292 766 M OPEN BAMBHANIYA GOPAL PREMJI 52.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

293 D11 M OPEN JADEJA RAJDIPSINH RANJITSINH 52.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

294 262 M OPEN SOLANKI VINODSINGH GOVARDHANSINGH 52.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

295 1068 M OPEN GADHAVI ASHISH NAVINBHAI 52 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

296 666 F OPEN JOSHI VIRALI JAGDISHBHAI 51.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

297 186 M OPEN BHIMANI  KISHAN  VRAJLAL 51.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

298 428 F OPEN KOTAK RESHMABEN KESHAVJI 51.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

299 D13 F OPEN DAVE SHRUTI RAMYANK 51.43 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

300 D12 M OPEN RATHOD DASHARATHSINH FATEHSINH 51.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

301 61 M OPEN PARYANI  VICKY  KISHOR 51.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

302 26 M OPEN SUKHVINDERSINGH  GURUVINDERSINGH 51.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

303 1065 F OPEN JAAT SANGEETA MOHANLAL 51.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

304 682 F OPEN DHAYANI ARTI MAHESHBHAI 51.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

305 133 M OPEN JOSHI  HIMANSHU  PRAKASHCHANDRA 51 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

306 D33 F OPEN THACKER URVI ISHWARBHAI 51 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

307 251 M OPEN RATHOD  KULDEEPSINHJI  BALDEVSINHJI 50.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

308 513 M OPEN CHAUBAY AMITKUMAR KARMARAJ 50.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

309 991 M SEBC BHARYA ARVINDKUMAR MEGHRAJ 50.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

310 1075 M OPEN AHIR SUNNY SURESHBHAI 50.43 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

311 778 M OPEN JOSHI KULDEEP NARENDRAKUMAR 50.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

312 650 M OPEN GADHVI SHAMBHUDAN RAMBHAI 50.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

313 756 M SEBC GOSHWAMI NIKHIL BHUPESHBHARTHI 50.14 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

314 17 M OPEN MEJRANI  BHARATKUMAR  JAGDISH 50.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

315 786 M OPEN PARMAR DILIPBHAI NANJIBHAI 50 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

316 196 M OPEN SACHDE  MEET  VIJAYBHAI 49.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

317 1063 M OPEN NATHBAVA CHANDRNATH BHARATNATH 49.86 GSHEB 2009 COMMERCE

318 920 M OPEN CHOUHAN  CHIRAG  MAHENDRASINGH 49.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

319 804 M OPEN VAGHAMASHI HARSHAD KESHAVAJI 49.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

320 538 M SC MAHESHWARI DILIP NARANBHAI 49.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

321 291 M OPEN KOCHUPARAMPIL LINESH SHAJI 49.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

322 30 M OPEN SAKLANI RISHIL SURESH 49.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

323 99 M SEBC RAVIYA  PALU  ASPAN 49 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

324 385 M OPEN THAKKAR RAJENDRAKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 49 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

325 1052 M OPEN KERAI  MAVJI  HARJI 48.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

326 1060 M OPEN SODHA CHATURSINH BHURUBHA 48.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

327 734 M OPEN BHATTI MOHAMMADARIF ABDULGAFUR 48.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

328 D20 M OPEN DHOLAKIYA ROHAN DHARMAVIR 48.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

329 275 M OPEN JATAV  ASHU  RAVINDRA 48.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

330 175 M OPEN SANDHISUMRA MAHMADIMTYAZ ASLIM 48.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

331 70 M SEBC NATHBAWA RAHULNATH MANSUKHNATH 48.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

332 10 M OPEN PATEL  CHINTAN NARENDRA 48 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

333 D16 M SEBC FOFINDI SAGAR MAHENDRA 48 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

334 678 M OPEN VELANI  SAVAN  AMBALAL 47.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

335 660 F OPEN THACKER MAITRI BHARATKUMAR 47.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

336 1006 M OPEN YANUMULA PHANINDHARKUMAR SATYANARAYAN47.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

337 827 M OPEN THACKER DIPESH SHASHIKANTBHAI 47.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE



338 270 M OPEN LOHAR NAZIR MOHAMMAD 47 GSHEB 2007 COMMERCE

339 774 F OPEN BHUDIYA LATABEN KANJIBHAI 46.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

340 20 M OPEN PATHAK  ARPIT  NACHIKETBHAI 46.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

341 268 M OPEN KHICHI KALPITSINGH BALBIRSINGH 46.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

342 393 M SC RATHOD  BHARAT  KHIMCHAND 46.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

343 679 M OPEN NATHBAWA KISHAN SURESHBHAI 46 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

344 21 M OPEN DHELARIA  GAURAV  ASHOK 45.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

345 96 M OPEN ROAT  MIHIR  GHANSHYAM 45.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

346 285 M OPEN DEVNANI MAHENDRA HARISH 45.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

347 522 M OPEN KHALSA JITENDRAPALSINGH KHEMSINGH 45.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

348 888 M OPEN JOBANPUTRA  SAVAN  BHARATBHAI 45.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

349 336 M OPEN JOSHI BHAVESHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 45.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

350 1076 M SC HATHI RICHIKUMAR VINODKUMAR 44.29 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

351 307 M OPEN PATEL SAUMIL JAYANTILAL 44.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

352 850 M SEBC AYAR MAYUR BABUBHAI 44.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

353 355 M SEBC BAMBHANIYA   MITESH  KISHORBHAI 44 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

354 182 M SC MANGARIYA KIRTIKUMAR BABULAL 44 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

355 52 M OPEN PARASIYA   RITESHKUMAR  KHIMJI 43.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

356 779 M SEBC SOLANKI KEVAL DILIPBHAI 43.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

357 250 M OPEN CHOUHAN  PRADEEPSINH  BHAWARSINH 43.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

358 284 M OPEN RUGHWANI NARENDRA KANAYALAL 43.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

359 259 M OPEN WADHAWANI  DEEPAK  MAHENDRA 43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

360 815 F OPEN KATARIYA BHAVIKA BABUBHAI 43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

361 730 M OPEN GUSAI PIYUSHGIRI CHANCHALGIRI 42.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

362 91 M SEBC NAYAK UJAS PRAKASHBHAI 42.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

363 159 M OPEN PANDYA  MAULIK  PRADIPBHAI 41.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

364 329 M SC MAHESHWARI DEEPAK HARESHBHAI 41.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

365 552 M SEBC GUSAI DHAVALKUMAR ARVIND 40.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

366 371 M SC MAHESHWARI  VINOD  DHANJI 39 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

SR.
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1 1038 M SC MAKWANA AJAB KUMAR PIRAJI 74.57 GSHEB 2008 COMMERCE

2 704 M SC PARMAR JIGARKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 69.43 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

3 711 M SC SIJU VINAY NAMORI 67.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

4 537 F SC PAREGHI AARTI MOHANBHAI 66.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

5 1 M SC AMNA  MANOJKUMAR  VELJI 65.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

6 39 M SC DAFDA ARVIND NANJI 65.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

7 783 M SC SOLANKI PRAKASHBHAI BHARATBHAI 63.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

8 129 M SC HARIJAN HARESHKUMAR KACHARABHAI 61.71 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

9 328 M SC BHOYA DEVSHI BABU 58.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

10 802 F SC PARMAR BHAGVATI LAXMANBHAI 58.71 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

11 748 M SC SHAMLIYA NITEHS SAJANBHAI 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

12 727 M SC VAGHELA BHARAT KARAMSHI 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

13 128 F SC DHUA  MAYURI  ASHMALBHAI 57.14 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

14 1054 M SC MERIYA  JEETENDRA  DAHYALAL 56.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

15 1002 M SC CHAVDA  SIDDHARTH  RAMJIBHAI 55.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

16 80 M SC MATANG  RAMESH  BHANJI 54 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

17 259 M SC GUJARA  VINOD  BHANJI 53.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

18 538 M SC MAHESHWARI DILIP NARANBHAI 49.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

19 393 M SC RATHOD  BHARAT  KHIMCHAND 46.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

20 1076 M SC HATHI RICHIKUMAR VINODKUMAR 44.29 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

21 182 M SC MANGARIYA KIRTIKUMAR BABULAL 44 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

22 329 M SC MAHESHWARI DEEPAK HARESHBHAI 41.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

23 371 M SC MAHESHWARI  VINOD  DHANJI 39 GSHEB 2010 ARTS
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1 391 F SEBC CHAUHAN HEMANGI PRABHULAL 75.43 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

2 740 F SEBC KHUNGLA POOJA NAVINBHAI 74.29 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

3 587 M SEBC GAGAL MANSUKH GOPAL 73.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

4 542 M SEBC KURESHI FIROJKHAN DILAVARKHAN 73 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

5 502 M SEBC JARU VIJAY KHIMA 71.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

6 453 F SEBC SATHWARA BINABEN SAVJIBHAI 71.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

7 896 F SEBC KHUNGLA HEENA MYAJARBHAI 71.14 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

8 631 M SEBC DARAJI KALPESH NITINBHAI 70.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

9 895 F SEBC CHAVDA MANJU SAJANBHAI 70.71 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

10 520 M SEBC GUNSAI KISHAN JAYSUKHGAR 69.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

11 308 M SEBC JARU PRATIK DHANJI 68.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

12 13 M SEBC TANK VISHAL VASANTBHAI 68.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

13 581 F SEBC GUSAI MEERABEN TULSIGAR 68.43 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

14 806 F SEBC KHUNGLA SHILPA BABUBHAI 68 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

15 618 M SEBC SANGAR VIPUL RAMJI 67.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

16 D17 M SEBC CHUDASAMA JAYDIP VIJAYKUMAR 67.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

17 791 M SEBC MYATRA KALPESH SHAMJI 66.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

18 639 M SEBC GILVA SHIVRAJ PUNSHI 65.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

19 135 M SEBC SOLANKI MILANKUMAR RAMESH 65.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

20 320 F SEBC ZARU PRIYABEN DILIPKUMAR 65 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

21 D34 F SEBC JETHVA JIGNA NAVINCHANDRA 64 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

22 98 M SEBC KOTHIVAR RAJDEEP SHAMBHUBHAI 63.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

23 626 F SEBC KASHTA VIZAL MAHESHBHAI 62.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

24 113 F SEBC PITHDIYA BIJAL VINODBHAI 62.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

25 863 M SEBC SANGAR RATAN DHANAJI 60.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

26 489 M SEBC NATHANI  KETAN  BHARATBHAI 60.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

27 11 M SEBC KATVA  DIPESH SURESHBHAI 59.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

28 794 M SEBC VARCHAND NILESH TRIKAM 59.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

29 189 F SEBC RATHOR KHUSHBU MANOJ 59.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

30 899 M SEBC VAGHAMSHI PANCHHI SHANTILAL 59.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

31 795 M SEBC VARCHAND TULSI DEVJI 59 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

32 507 M SEBC BAMBHANIYA DIPENKUMAR JENTILAL 58.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

33 1033 M SEBC CHAVDA RAVI BABUBHAI 58.29 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

34 D35 M SEBC ZARU SHAMBHU DHANJI 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

35 832 M SEBC GARSAD SHANKAR BIJAL 57.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

36 632 M SEBC SOLANKI HARSHAD HEMCHAND 57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

37 492 M SEBC SUMRA MAHAMADIRSHAD MAHAMADHUSEN 57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

38 960 M SEBC NATHBAVA PANKAJNATH RAMNATH 56.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

39 192 M SEBC KATARIYA  SUNILKUMAR  SURESHBHAI 56 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

40 1034 M SEBC BARARIYA ANAND SANKARBHAI 55.86 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

41 802 F SEBC CHAVDA HETAL BIJALBHAI 55.57 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

42 961 M SEBC NATHBAVA PARTH BANSILAL 55.57 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

43 853 M SEBC BAMBHANIYA HIREN DAYARAMBHAI 55.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

44 105 M SEBC SOLANKI VIKESH JAYSUKHLAL 54.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

45 1012 M SEBC GADHAVI PARAS JAYESHBHAI 53.71 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

46 991 M SEBC BHARYA ARVINDKUMAR MEGHRAJ 50.57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

47 756 M SEBC GOSHWAMI NIKHIL BHUPESHBHARTHI 50.14 GSHEB 2010 ARTS

48 99 M SEBC RAVIYA  PALU  ASPAN 49 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

49 70 M SEBC NATHBAWA RAHULNATH MANSUKHNATH 48.29 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

50 D16 M SEBC FOFINDI SAGAR MAHENDRA 48 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

51 850 M SEBC AYAR MAYUR BABUBHAI 44.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

52 355 M SEBC BAMBHANIYA   MITESH  KISHORBHAI 44 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

53 779 M SEBC SOLANKI KEVAL DILIPBHAI 43.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

54 91 M SEBC NAYAK UJAS PRAKASHBHAI 42.86 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

55 552 M SEBC GUSAI DHAVALKUMAR ARVIND 40.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

56 311 M SEBC MYATRA MAYUR KIRANBHAI 51.14 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE two try

1 822 M ST BARANDA DASHARATHKUMAR JAVANSINH 59.42 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

2 79 M ST RANA  ASHOK  PUSHKARBHAI 57 GSHEB 2010 COMMERCE

SEBC MERIT LIST (ARTS & COMMERCE)

ST MERIT LIST (ARTS & COMMERCE)
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1 753 M OPEN BHANSALI DARSHAN KAMLESH 83.83 TAMILNADU 2009 SCIENCE

2 334 M OPEN NAVODIT  SHARMA 81.66 CBSE 2009 SCIENCE

3 675 F OPEN HEMLATA KAUSHIK 74.2 CBSE 2010 SCIENCE

4 894 F OPEN I GEETA SOMESHWAR RAO 74 CBSE 2010 SCIENCE

5 789 F OPEN MAMTA KUMARI 73 CBSE 2010 SCIENCE

6 429 F OPEN PINKI KUMARI 70 CBSE 2009 SCIENCE

7 791 F OPEN RIDDHI BHATT 69.2 RAIPUR 2010 SCIENCE

8 127 M OPEN MUKESH PRASAD 61.4 CBSE 2010 SCIENCE

9 833 M OPEN UMESH KUMAR TIWARI 57.2 U.P. 2005 SCIENCE

10 712 M OPEN MANISH MALIK 54.8 CBSE 2010 SCIENCE

11 885 M OPEN RAMANI GITESH LILADHARBHAI 54.5 CBSE 2010 COMMERCE

12 973 F OPEN ARPANA  CHHETRI 53.6 CBSE 2010 COMMERCE
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